SGT

By SIGMA

SGT-0412

ESMERILHADEIRA ANGULAR 5" INDUSTRIAL

N°| Codigo Descricao 0td.| [N°| Codigo Descricao 0td.
01 [0751041201 [CARCACA - SGT-0412 1] |32 (0751041232 |PARAFUSO (M5X14) - SGT-0412 4
02 |0751041202 |CARCACA TRASEIRA - SGT-0412 1] |33 10751041233 [TRAVA DE SEGURANCA - SGT-0412 1
03 |0751041203 |[ENTRADA DE AR - SGT-0412 1| [34 (0751041234 | MOLA - SGT-0412 1
04 10751041204 |GATILHO - SGT-0412 1| [35[0751041235|PINO ELASTICO (2.5X18) - SGT-0412 1
0510751041205 [HASTE DA VALVULA - SGT-0412 1| [36[0751041236|AJUSTADOR - SGT-0412 1
06 |0751041206 | 0-RING (6.02X2.62) - SGT-0412 1] |37 |0751041237 [BUCHA - SGT-0412 1
07 |0751041207 | 0-RING (14X1.8) - SGT-0412 1] 138 10751041238 [PINO ELASTICO (3X12) - SGT-0412 2
08 [0751041208 [MOLA - SGT-0412 1] [39 10751041239 |BALANCIM - SGT-0412 6
09 |0751041209 [PARAFUSO DE VEDACAO - SGT-0412 1] (40 ]0751041240 |MOLA - SGT-0412 1
10 {0751041210(DIFUSOR DE ESCAPE - SGT-0412 1] 1410751041241 |PARAFUSO DE AJUSTE - SGT-0412 1
11 {0751041211 [TAMPA - SGT-0412 1| [42{0751041242|PORCA DE AJUSTE - SGT-0412 1
12 [0751041212 [ARRUELA DE AJUSTE - SGT-0412 1] |43 [0751041243|0-RING (13.5X1.5) - SGT-0412 1
13 10751041213 [PINO ELASTICO (2.5X12) - SGT-0412 1] 144 10751041244 |[FLANGE PARA (4" 1/2" & 5" - 5/8" -11UNC) - SGT-0412 1
14 {0751041214 [PLACA TRASEIRA - SGT-0412 1] 145]0751041245|PINO ELASTICO (3X24) - SGT-0412 1
15]0751041215|ROTOR - SGT-0412 1] |46 /0751041246 |PORCA DA FLANGE (4" 1/2" & 5" - 5/8" -11UNC) - SGT-0412 1
16 10751041216 |LAMINAS DO ROTOR - SGT-0412 4] (47 [0751041247 [MANIPULO - SGT-0412 1
17 10751041217 |PINO ELASTICO (2.5X8) - SGT-0412 1| (48 |0751041248 |ENGRAXADEIRA (1/8") - SGT-0412 1
1810751041218 |CILINDRO - SGT-0412 1] 149 ]0751041249 |PROTECAOQ DO DISCO 4" - SGT-0412 1
19 (0751041219 |PLACA FRONTAL - SGT-0412 1| [50 [0751041250|ARRUELA - SGT-0412 1
20 10751041220 [ROLAMENTO (6201 LLU) - SGT-0412 1| [51[0751041251|LUVA DE BORRACHA - SGT-0412 1
2110751041221 |[ROLAMENTO 608ZZ - SGT-0412 1| |52 |0751041252 [CHAVE DE BOCA COM PINO (4 1/2" & 5') - SGT-0412 1
22 10751041222 |[ENGRENAGEM - SGT-0412 1] |53 |0751041253 [CHAVE DE BOCA ESPECIAL - SGT-0412 1
2310751041223 |GUIA DE ENTRADA - SGT-0412 1| [54 [0751041254|CHAVE DE PINO 4" - SGT-0412 1
2410751041224 |EIXO (5/8 -11UNC) - SGT-0412 1| [55[0751041255|LUBRIFICADOR DE FELTRO - SGT-0412 1
25 |0751041225[PORCA - SGT-0412 1] [56 [0751041256 [BRACADEIRA - SGT-0412 1
26 10751041226 [TUBO DE EXAUSTAO - SGT-0412 1| |57 |0751041257 [MANGUEIRA DE EXAUSTAO - SGT-0412 1
27 |0751041227 [ROLAMENTO (6202LBLU) - SGT-0412 1] [58 [0751041258 [MANGUEIRA - SGT-0412 1
2810751041228 | JUNTA DE VEDACAOQ - SGT-0412 1] 159 |0751041259 |EIXO (M14X2.0P) - SGT-0412 1
29 10751041229 |RETENTOR - SGT-0412 1] 1600751041260 |FLANGE PARA (4" 1/2" & 5" - M14X2.0P) - SGT-0412 1
30 [0751041230 [ENGRENAGEM - SGT-0412 1] [61]0751041261 |PORCA DA FLANGE (4" 1/2" & 5" - M14X2.0P) - SGT-0412 1
31 (0751041231 [ROLAMENTO 606ZZ - SGT-0412 1| 1620751041262 |PROTECAQ DO DISCO DE 4 1/2" - SGT-0412 1

SGT-0412 - VE

www.sigmatools.com.br

22/07/2021
Rev.: 000




